MITTAL COMMERCE CLASSES CA FOUNDATION- MOCK TEST

(GCF-3, GCF-7, GCF-14, MCF-1 & SCF-2)
DATE: 10.10.2019 MAXIMUM MARKS: 100 TIMING: 2 Hours

ECONOMICS AND COMMERCIAL KNOWLEDGE

All Questions is compulsory.

(1) Ans. c
Explanation:

drearer § A6 vd gfef < uRafda g dadt 2

(2) Ans. c
Explanation:
qIoiR H BT 9T IS BT A A oIRTd dsb 3R W= 39 dsh o AeiRd srar

=

(3) Ans. ¢
Explanation:

e Hiffy el & udy 9 He T 2

(4) Ans. b
Explanation:

Ife |7 dAFeR 8 a1 $d g R el 2 98T 2 |

(5) Ans. d

Explanation:

Dad A B SUIIN 2 |
(6) Ans. ¢

Explanation:

SUHIG] &I g = HHid IYIIHT — Jod
320 — 180 = 140

(7) Ans. d

Explanation:

SWRIqT T e & SR 2|
(8) Ans. ¢

Explanation:

IS Uerel & g1 Febel |

(9) Ans. b
Explanation:

A arTd H gl ScareT @l Herdl @ 9 W 3H H gl Scared @l Ferdl 2 |

(10) Ans.d
Explanation:
U BH BT ST AT bl GSHT dAT 19 Bl dar T © |

(11) Ans.c
Explanation:
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(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

(22)

(23)

fAsTge orTd, Suidrel & v fSwprse sifpr o famart & fov dieares < fasa
ERNERIGEES

Ans. b
Explanation:

Aol g8 1A% &, Sigl AT 9 Yff I & |9 81 g |

Ans. a
Explanation:

JTBIA H A7 Al T8 BH UJI B Fhdl 2 3R T 8 9fe7Ta |

Ans. a
Explanation:

ool ST a9 @ U SR R B |

Ans. b
Explanation:

SUARIAT BT ToTEraS fAaRERT & AR o1 & A= Sudiar ReR &ril 2|

Ans. a
Explanation:

A SUAIRTAT STd Jeu A i BIdT 8, d9 Sulaar &1 ged U< 8l o |

Ans. a
Explanation:

ISAIFAT 956 B YR AT URRITT &1 WA &% BT gl o |

Ans. c
Explanation:

TH % gN fsd andl W @9 9o | A W S UG USdl §, 98 [9=uE @ A
HEATT B |

Ans. b

Explanation:

TIGIR BT ALY PR qAT IUATGIT & FIBR W TN & d18 9I= H AR BT JFA ST
ISR YA {4 HEATa € |

Ans. ¢
Explanation:

JMMYh I JEATHD Tl I IS el 81 o |

Ans. d
Explanation:

g,-9, P,+DP,; AQ P
P AT AT BT X & —x— 2l
q‘:ﬁ ﬂ:)[ q1+q2 pl_pZ Q AP

Ans. b
Explanation:

UMD fIaRERT 91 & 99 & Fdad - d Hag Pl ¢ |

Ans. d
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(24)

(25)

(26)

(27)

(28)

(29)

(30)

(31)

(32)

(33)
(34)
(35)

(36)

Explanation:

HMT @FTd @ (MC d%6) AC @ &1 S8 gAdd fdg TR &red & |

Ans. a

Explanation:

I FT gy AT B TAT SAHT MMUT H BIg A el © a1 {597 avgell &1 s
H P T TR BT @] i A7 RS ol I Bl 2

Ans. a
Explanation:

ot § Aegee i gl AT # H awg R @ dd § B @ sRer & B 2

Ans. a
Explanation:

A SUNRTAT o STANATT & fRAwa rgurd & gl 2 |

Ans. b
Explanation:
TP &1 19 €cdl g8 &) ¥ dedl 2 ifdh MP &1 A g9Ad ©F H 9T 2 |

Ans. d
Explanation:
AVC a% U 3ThR BT BIdT & |

Ans. a

Ans. c

Ans. d

Explanation:

P, = 8/- Q; =80

P, - 10/- Q. =100

_ ea={Q1_Q2 % Pl+P2}

Ql +Q2 Pl o Pz

20 18

= <— X —
180 2

=1

Ans. a

Explanation :

Jfh a9 bl 9 &1 oI gl &, Al IFd! AN T AET § G Bl ©, M a%] Bl
o g W ARM T A 6 AR g1 B

Ans. c

Ans. d

Ans. c

Ans. a
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(37)

(38)
(39)

(40)

(41)

(42)

(43)

(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)

(49)

(50)

Explanation:

MRSxy fRaR gedl & & §9 HROT 997 Texqdl I 9 9 SR 3R RUMTHS QT aTell
BT 2 |

Ans. d
Explanation:

AC STef =g et 8 G8f MC, AC & aRTaR Bl € 9 ScTed &l gEledd fdg ed € |

Ans. ¢
Ans. ¢

Ans. b

Explanation:

Rfh YUiadT da@eR AR & 3 ART A1 H $Ig URad_ A8l 8l (e = 0) 3fa:
RIEOT &I SUALIdl HFT AE BT YAIdd Ael ol Rifh dEd § fedl ¥ YR &7
gRad= AT A3 H Bis gRad= 8] ofrdT |

Ans. d

Ans. b
Explanation:

NS AAMHR & FId, 9 SN TR T I HH BT go%d 8l & dT 98 BH 8 I
@ FR 2|

Ans. c
Explanation:

AT AR 9% BT YRl asb ded 8, s AHRT ARG e & d9gd @ Ar—urel gl
ST B |

Ans. a
Ans. a
Ans.c
Ans. a
Ans. a

Ans. c
Explanation:
gfdh MP, = TP, = TP,y .

Ans. c
Explanation:
Since AFC = % AVC = M
00— 1FC 40 1VC
4 5
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TFC =80 TVC = 200

Since TC=TFC +TVC
TC =80+ 200
TC =280

Ac at 5 unit :% = — = 56 Ans.

(51) Ans.b
Explanation:

g MR 519 3= BIAT & Sid TR 3f&dHadd il & |

(52) Ans.a
Explanation:

gfe gfct anferer AT How gerar ¥
(53) Ans. d

(54) Ans. a
Explanation:

9 = vac Mfhd worfeer o |

(55) Ans.a
Explanation:

Since ATC :E + M
Q Q
Or

ATC =AFC + AVC

(56) Ans.c

(57) Ans.b
Explanation:

gfer gof uferifirar  @m afdra @1 2t MR=MC Brar 2 |

(58) Ans.d
Explanation:

JTTPR § AT 9 & SN R W A shls I fSd Bl 8, IR e 9T R shis
q B

(59) Ans.a
Explanation:

i 3fenfiies Icre ¥ @F e > 1 8RB |
(60) Ans.d
Explanation:

gfs g § IWIad 4 60T B 2 |

(61) Ans.d
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(62) Ans. a
(63) Ans.b
(64) Ans.c
(65) Ans.b
(66) Ans. a
(67) Ans.d
(68) Ans.d
(69) Ans.b
(70) Ans. a
(71) Ans.d
(72) Ans. a
(73) Ans.c
(74) Ans. a
(75) Ans.d
(76) Ans.d
(77) Ans.c
(78) Ans.b
(79) Ans.d
(80) Ans.d
(81) Ans.b
(82) Ans.a
(83) Ans.b
(84) Ans.d
(85) Ans.b
(86) Ans.a

(87) Ans.c
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(88) Ans.a
(89) Ans.d
(90) Ans. a
(91) Ans.c
(92) Ans.b
(93) Ans.c
(94) Ans.d
(95) Ans. a
(96) Ans. a
(97) Ans.a
(98) Ans.b
(99) Ans.b

(100) Ans. a

kK k
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